
1 都  築  瑠美七

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 18 55.00 26.18 29.82 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.14 1.96-1 0 0 -1 -1

3 2F!+2T+2T ! 4.40 -0.18 4.22-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.70 3.703 3 1 1 3

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 1 1 2

7 2F+Lo 1.98 X -0.54 1.44-3 -3 -3 -3 -5

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 0 2

9 2Lo+2Lo 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

10 2Lz!+1A*+SEQ+REP * 1.62 X -0.21 1.41-2 -1 -1 0 -1

11 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 1

26.04 26.18

Composition 2.67 3.754.25 3.75 2.75 3.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.674.25 4.25 2.75 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.754.00 4.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

29.82

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 高  木  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイススターFSC 15 51.56 25.95 25.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 4.30 -0.21 4.09-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 1 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

7 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.18 3.23-1 -1 0 -1 -1

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.84 1.47-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

9 2T+1T 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 CSp2 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 0 1

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 1 0 0 1

26.49 25.95

Composition 2.67 3.173.75 3.50 2.75 2.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.923.75 3.25 2.50 2.50 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.504.00 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.50

25.61

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ５級女子

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和６年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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3 小  川  愛理香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 17 49.85 23.37 26.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-4 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.38 2.682 2 0 1 2

5 2Lo<+1A+SEQ < 2.46 -0.27 2.19-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2Fq+2T< < 3.12 X -0.78 2.34-4 -3 -5 -4 -5

7 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 0 0 2

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

10 2Lze< e 1.39 X -0.59 0.80-5 -4 -5 -2 -5

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 1 0 0 1

24.63 23.37

Composition 2.67 3.424.00 3.75 2.75 3.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.173.75 3.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.334.00 4.00 2.75 2.50 3.25

26.48

4 山  田  香  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 8 49.28 22.56 26.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Loq+2T q 3.00 -0.34 2.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Fq+2Tq+1A+SEQ q 4.20 -0.72 3.48-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 0 1 1

4 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.39 1.29-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1

6 2F<+1A*+SEQ+REP * 1.01 -0.29 0.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2S 1.43 X -0.04 1.39-1 0 0 -1 0

8 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.34 1.53-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0 0 1

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 FCSpB 1.60 0.11 1.711 1 0 -1 1

23.72 22.56

Composition 2.67 3.423.75 3.75 2.75 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.173.50 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.423.75 4.00 3.00 3.50 3.00

26.72

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ５級女子

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和６年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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5 高  山  美  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 9 48.09 22.63 26.46 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lze e F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 1 1 1 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

5 2Fq+1A+2Lo<+SEQ < 4.26 -0.72 3.54-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

7 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -3 -3 -2 -4

8 2S+1Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 1F+1T 0.99 X 0.00 0.990 0 0 -1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 1 0

11 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

24.12 22.63

Composition 2.67 3.253.75 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.333.75 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.333.50 3.75 3.25 2.75 3.25

26.46

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 丹  羽  萌々音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知東邦大学ｽｹｰﾄ部 16 47.86 23.80 26.06 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 4.30 0.21 4.511 1 1 1 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

3 2F!q+2T< ! 2.84 -0.90 1.94-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 0 0 2

5 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2Lz< < F 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F!< ! F 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2S+1T 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 0 -1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.67 2.33-1 -1 0 -3 -2

11 CSp2 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 0 1

26.44 23.80

Composition 2.67 3.173.75 3.50 3.00 2.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.923.50 3.25 2.75 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.674.25 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

26.06

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ５級女子

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和６年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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7 橋  本  優  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 11 46.89 23.49 23.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.24 2.86-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 -1

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.36 1.00-3 -3 -2 -5 -2

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0 -1 0

7 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

9 2S+2T< < 2.57 X -0.26 2.31-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 2F+1A+1A+SEQ 4.40 X 0.00 4.400 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 1

24.98 23.49

Composition 2.67 2.923.50 3.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.923.25 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.923.50 3.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

23.40

8 三  輪  結  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 14 46.77 21.62 27.15 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2F!q+2Tq ! 3.10 -0.84 2.26-4 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -3 -3 -2 -4

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 -1 0 0 -1

6 2Lz!< ! F 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.83 1.67-3 -4 -2 -3 -4

8 2F!q+2T<+1A+SEQ ! 4.33 X -0.90 3.43-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lo+2Lo< < 3.37 X -0.79 2.58-4 -3 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

11 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

26.23 21.62

Composition 2.67 3.423.75 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.333.50 3.75 2.75 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.423.75 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.00

27.15

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ５級女子

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和６年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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9 西  村  彩  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 12 45.75 22.03 24.72 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

2 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F<+2T< < F 2.48 -0.72 1.76-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0 1

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.36 1.00-4 -2 -2 -5 -2

6 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 -1 0 0

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 2 0 1

9 2S+2Tq q 2.86 X -0.48 2.38-3 -3 -2 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.17-1 0 0 1 1

11 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0 0 1

24.40 22.03

Composition 2.67 3.173.50 3.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.923.25 3.50 2.75 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.173.50 3.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

24.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 飯  尾  留  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＶＩＡ一宮 7 45.55 19.94 25.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.84 1.36-4 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 2

5 LSpB 1.20 0.04 1.241 0 0 -1 1

6 2Lze e 1.68 -0.45 1.23-3 -2 -3 -2 -4

7 2Loq+1Eu+2S< < 3.56 X -0.68 2.88-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

8 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-2 -2 0 -2 -2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 0

10 2Lze+1T e 2.29 X -0.61 1.68-4 -5 -3 -3 -4

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

22.61 19.94

Composition 2.67 3.423.50 3.75 2.75 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.923.50 3.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.50 3.75 3.00 3.25 2.75

25.61

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ５級女子

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和６年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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11 中  野  穂  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スペリオール愛知FSC 1 44.27 19.60 24.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -3 -2 -3 -4

3 2F!+2Tq ! 3.10 -0.54 2.56-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 2Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 1 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -2

7 2Lo+2T<< << 2.31 X -0.85 1.46-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -1 -3 -2

10 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 -3

11 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

22.04 19.60

Composition 2.67 3.083.50 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.833.00 3.50 2.50 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.333.25 3.75 2.75 3.25 3.50

24.67

12 安  田  英里香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイススターFSC 4 43.77 19.98 23.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!q+1A+1A+SEQ ! 4.30 -0.70 3.60-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

2 2Fq q 1.80 -0.48 1.32-3 -2 -2 -3 -4

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 -1 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 0 1 1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz!q ! 2.31 X -0.77 1.54-4 -3 -3 -4 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

9 2S+1T 1.87 X -0.04 1.830 0 0 -1 -1

10 2Tq q 1.43 X -0.35 1.08-2 -3 -2 -3 -4

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

22.11 19.98

Composition 2.67 3.003.50 3.50 2.75 2.50 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.833.25 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.083.25 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.25

23.79

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ５級女子

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和６年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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13 松  尾  和  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 6 43.51 19.02 26.49 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Loq+2T< < 2.74 -0.68 2.06-4 -4 -2 -4 -5

2 2F 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 -1 -2 -3

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 CSp1 1.40 0.14 1.541 1 0 1 2

5 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.50 1.18-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 1A+1Eu<<+1S << 1.65 X -0.44 1.21-4 -4 -3 -4 -5

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 -1

8 2Lo<+2T< < F 2.64 X -0.68 1.96-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

10 2F< < F 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.13 1.75-1 0 0 -1 -3

22.27 19.02

Composition 2.67 3.503.50 3.75 2.50 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.173.25 3.50 2.50 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.50 3.75 2.75 3.00 3.25

26.49

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

14 木  下  由  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 3 43.26 22.11 25.15 -4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 1 0 0 2

2 2Sq+2Loq q F 3.00 -0.85 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lze+2T+1A+SEQ e 4.08 -0.50 3.58-3 -3 -3 -2 -4

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 2 2 2

5 2F F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 1 1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

8 2A<< << F 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lze< e 1.39 X -0.54 0.85-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

10 2Fq q F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 1

25.16 22.11

Composition 2.67 3.083.25 3.25 2.75 3.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.923.00 3.25 2.75 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.423.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.25

25.15

転倒:  -4.00 (4)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ５級女子

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和６年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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15 橋  本  世  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大須Bright 2 43.21 19.06 25.15 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2F F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 0 0 2

4 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 1Aq+2T< < 2.14 -0.44 1.70-3 -4 -4 -4 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 2S+2Lo< < 2.93 X -0.32 2.61-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

8 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 0 1

9 2Lz!q ! 2.31 X -0.63 1.68-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.582 0 0 0 1

21.63 19.06

Composition 2.67 3.333.50 3.50 2.50 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.923.25 3.50 2.25 2.50 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.173.50 3.75 2.75 2.75 3.25

25.15

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 蓑  島  雅  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金城学院大学 13 41.16 17.82 23.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Fq q 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.45 1.23-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.38 1.92-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 2Lo<+2T<< << 1.76 -0.68 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CSp2 1.80 -0.24 1.560 -1 -1 -2 -2

7 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.39 1.46-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

8 2F<+2T<< << 2.02 X -0.72 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Sq+1A+SEQ q 2.64 X -0.26 2.38-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 1 -1 -3

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 1 0 0 1

21.95 17.82

Composition 2.67 2.833.50 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.833.50 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.083.75 3.50 2.50 2.75 3.00

23.34

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ５級女子

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和６年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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17 澤  田  佳  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

南山大学ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄ部 10 39.42 14.30 25.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

2 2Lo<+2T<< << 1.76 -0.68 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.560 0 0 -2 -2

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 1 0 -1

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-2 -1 -1 -2 -3

6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.44 1.46-2 -2 0 -3 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

8 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

9 1F 0.55 X -0.05 0.500 -1 0 -2 -3

10 1S+1A+SEQ 1.65 X 0.00 1.650 0 0 0 0

11 SSp2 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

15.09 14.30

Composition 2.67 3.083.50 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.253.75 3.75 2.75 2.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.083.50 3.50 2.75 2.50 3.00

25.12

18 伊  藤  那  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

セント星ヶ丘FSC 5 39.21 19.60 21.61 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 -1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 1 2

4 2Lzeq e 1.68 -0.78 0.90-5 -5 -3 -4 -5

5 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0 0 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 2Fq q F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 0 1 0 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 0 0 -2 -2

10 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.84 1.14-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

11 2S+1T+1A+SEQ 3.08 X 0.00 3.080 0 0 -1 0

23.28 19.60

Composition 2.67 2.673.25 3.50 2.50 2.25 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.503.25 3.00 2.25 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.923.50 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.75

21.61

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ５級女子

令和６年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和６年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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